
Чемпіонату України з фехтування
серед юніорів, юніорок, юнаків та дівчат (шпага)

дівчата командні
2-6.11.2022 м.Хмельницький

Teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 10 teams)
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ran fencer/team number name nat. flag
1 13 (1 2 10) ЛЬВІВ 1

    ДЗЮБАН Катерина
    ДМИТРУК Аліна
    КОРНІЙЧУК Єлізавета-Ольга
    МАКСИМЕНКО Анна

2 25 (3 9 13) ЗАКАРПАТТЯ
    КУШТАН Ксенія
    ПЕТРУС Катерина
    СВИСТАК Вікторія
    ФАТУЛА Юлія

3 39 (6 12 21) ЛЬВІВ 2
    ПЕТРУСЬ Домініка
    МИЛЯВСЬКА Вікторія
    СПИРИДОНОВА Поліна
    СТОГНІЙ Софія

4 42 (5 17 20) КИЇВ
    МАЛЬЧЕВСЬКА Марія
    НОВІКОВА Марія
    СІТЬКО Софія
    ШЕВЧЕНКО Софія

5 42 (8 16 18) ЛЬВІВ 3
    БАРДАШ Поліна
    НИКИТЮК Марія
    СТЕПАНОВА Єлизавета
    ФЕДЕНКО Домініка

6 52 (7 15 30) ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ
    ГАРНИК Зоя
    ДЯЧЕНКО Сніжана
    МАКОВЕЙ Анастасія
    ОГОН Устіна

7 69 (3 27 39) ДНІПРО
    МАКСИМІК Мирослава
    СЕРЕДА Марія
    СТАРИШКО Поліна

8 72 (14 25 33) ХАРКІВ
    АНГАРСЬКА Маргарита
    СКВОРЦОВА Стефанія
    ФОМЕНКО Уляна

9 78 (19 28 31) ЛЬВІВ 4
    ГОРБАЧУК Єлізавета
    ЧОРНА Ангеліна
    ШЕМЯКІНА Софія

10 115 (32 41 42) ОЛЕКСАНДРІЯ
    БЕСКОСТА Олександра
    ГЛАЗКОВА Катерина
    ЧЕГОЛЯ Валерія
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Overall number of teams: 10
Number of teams among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 0
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Formula of the competition
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_________________________________

Direct elimination : 10 teams

Main tableau

Tableau for 9th place

Tableau for 13th place

Match for 15th place

Match for 11th place

Tableau for 5th place

Match for 7th place

Match for 3rd place
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1 ЛЬВІВ 1

Tableau of 16

16 ---

9 ЛЬВІВ 4

8 ХАРКІВ 38/37

5 ЛЬВІВ 3

12 ---

13 ---

4 КИЇВ

3 ЛЬВІВ 2

14 ---

11 ---

6 ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИ

7 ДНІПРО

10 ОЛЕКСАНДРІЯ 45/27

15 ---

2 ЗАКАРПАТТЯ

ЛЬВІВ 1

Tableau of 8

ХАРКІВ
45/31

ЛЬВІВ 3

КИЇВ
45/25

ЛЬВІВ 2

ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИ
45/17

ДНІПРО

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ
40/25

ЛЬВІВ 1

Semi-finals

ЛЬВІВ 3

45/36

ЛЬВІВ 2

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ

45/37

ЛЬВІВ 1

Final

ЛЬВІВ 2

45/34
ЛЬВІВ 1

---

Tableau 9-16 of 8

ЛЬВІВ 4

---

---

---

---

ОЛЕКСАНДРІЯ

---

ЛЬВІВ 4

Tableau 9-16 of 4

---

---

ОЛЕКСАНДРІЯ

ЛЬВІВ 4

9th place

ОЛЕКСАНДРІЯ

45/18
ЛЬВІВ 4

ЛЬВІВ 3

Third place

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 45/33
ЛЬВІВ 3

---

11th place

---
---

1 ---

Tableau 13-16 of 4

4 ---

3 ---

2 ---

---

13th place

---

---

---

15th place

---

---

1 ХАРКІВ

Tableau 5-8 of 4

4 КИЇВ 45/35

3 ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИ

2 ДНІПРО 45/44

ХАРКІВ

5th place

ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИ
45/44

ХАРКІВ

КИЇВ

7th place

ДНІПРО
45/42

ДНІПРО
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серед юніорів, юніорок, юнаків та дівчат (шпага)

дівчата командні
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 10 teams)

page 1/1

rank name flag country status
1 ЛЬВІВ 1

    ДЗЮБАН Катер
    ДМИТРУК Алін
    КОРНІЙЧУК Єл
    МАКСИМЕНКО

2 ЛЬВІВ 2
    ПЕТРУСЬ Домі
    МИЛЯВСЬКА В
    СПИРИДОНОВ
    СТОГНІЙ Софія

3 ЛЬВІВ 3
    БАРДАШ Полін
    НИКИТЮК Мар
    СТЕПАНОВА Є
    ФЕДЕНКО Домі

4 ЗАКАРПАТТЯ
    КУШТАН Ксені
    ПЕТРУС Катери
    СВИСТАК Вікто
    ФАТУЛА Юлія

5 ХАРКІВ
    АНГАРСЬКА М
    СКВОРЦОВА С
    ФОМЕНКО Уля

6 ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ
    ГАРНИК Зоя
    ДЯЧЕНКО Сніж
    МАКОВЕЙ Ана
    ОГОН Устіна

7 ДНІПРО
    МАКСИМІК Ми
    СЕРЕДА Марія
    СТАРИШКО По

8 КИЇВ
    МАЛЬЧЕВСЬК
    НОВІКОВА Мар
    СІТЬКО Софія
    ШЕВЧЕНКО Со

9 ЛЬВІВ 4
    ГОРБАЧУК Єліз
    ЧОРНА Ангелін
    ШЕМЯКІНА Со

10 ОЛЕКСАНДРІЯ
    БЕСКОСТА Оле
    ГЛАЗКОВА Кат
    ЧЕГОЛЯ Валері
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Чемпіонату України з фехтування
серед юніорів, юніорок, юнаків та дівчат (шпага)

дівчата командні
2-6.11.2022 м.Хмельницький

Referee activities (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name cat country T* T16 QF SF Final Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

ГУСЬКО UKR 9 - - 9 - - 18 - -

ЛИМАНСЬКИЙ Пав UKR 9 - - 9 - -

КОРНІЄНКО Лев UKR 9 - - 9 - -

МАСЛОВ UKR 9 - - 9 - -

МАРТИНЮК UKR 9 - - 9 - - 9 - - 27 - -

ОРЕМУШ Гейза UKR 9 - - 9 - -

СИМАНГАУС Олек UKR 9 - - 9 - - 18 - -

ХВОРОСТ Максим UKR 9 - - 9 - -

ХМЕЛЕВСЬКИЙ Ан UKR 9 - - 9 - - 18 - -

ЧМЕРЕКА Дарія UKR 9 - - 9 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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Tableau of 16 : ХАРКІВ  38/37  ЛЬВІВ 4      ^ 

ХАРКІВ Hits Score Score Hits ЛЬВІВ 4 
ФОМЕНКО Уляна 1 1 1 1 ШЕМЯКІНА Софія 
СКВОРЦОВА Стефанія 3 4 7 6 ГОРБАЧУК Єлізавета 
АНГАРСЬКА Маргарита 6 10 12 5 ЧОРНА Ангеліна 
СКВОРЦОВА Стефанія 5 15 20 8 ШЕМЯКІНА Софія 
ФОМЕНКО Уляна 6 21 24 4 ЧОРНА Ангеліна 
АНГАРСЬКА Маргарита 3 24 25 1 ГОРБАЧУК Єлізавета 
СКВОРЦОВА Стефанія 5 29 27 2 ЧОРНА Ангеліна 
АНГАРСЬКА Маргарита 3 32 31 4 ШЕМЯКІНА Софія 
ФОМЕНКО Уляна 6 38 37 6 ГОРБАЧУК Єлізавета 
  

Tableau of 16 : ОЛЕКСАНДРІЯ  27/45  ДНІПРО      ^ 

ОЛЕКСАНДРІЯ Hits Score Score Hits ДНІПРО 
ГЛАЗКОВА Катерина 2 2 5 5 СТАРИШКО Поліна 
ЧЕГОЛЯ Валерія 2 4 10 5 СЕРЕДА Марія 
БЕСКОСТА Олександра 9 13 15 5 МАКСИМІК Мирослава 
ЧЕГОЛЯ Валерія 1 14 20 5 СТАРИШКО Поліна 
ГЛАЗКОВА Катерина 4 18 25 5 МАКСИМІК Мирослава 
БЕСКОСТА Олександра 2 20 30 5 СЕРЕДА Марія 
ЧЕГОЛЯ Валерія 2 22 35 5 МАКСИМІК Мирослава 
БЕСКОСТА Олександра 4 26 40 5 СТАРИШКО Поліна 
ГЛАЗКОВА Катерина 1 27 45 5 СЕРЕДА Марія 
  

Tableau of 8 : ХАРКІВ  31/45  ЛЬВІВ 1      ^ 

ХАРКІВ Hits Score Score Hits ЛЬВІВ 1 
АНГАРСЬКА Маргарита 5 5 4 4 МАКСИМЕНКО Анна 
ФОМЕНКО Уляна 4 9 10 6 ДЗЮБАН Катерина 
СКВОРЦОВА Стефанія 2 11 15 5 ДМИТРУК Аліна 
АНГАРСЬКА Маргарита 8 19 18 3 ДЗЮБАН Катерина 
СКВОРЦОВА Стефанія 0 19 25 7 МАКСИМЕНКО Анна 
ФОМЕНКО Уляна 1 20 30 5 ДМИТРУК Аліна 
СКВОРЦОВА Стефанія 4 24 35 5 КОРНІЙЧУК Єлізавета-Ольга 
АНГАРСЬКА Маргарита 4 28 40 5 ДМИТРУК Аліна 
ФОМЕНКО Уляна 3 31 45 5 МАКСИМЕНКО Анна 
  



Tableau of 8 : КИЇВ  25/45  ЛЬВІВ 3      ^ 

КИЇВ Hits Score Score Hits ЛЬВІВ 3 
СІТЬКО Софія 1 1 5 5 ФЕДЕНКО Домініка 
МАЛЬЧЕВСЬКА Марія 2 3 10 5 СТЕПАНОВА Єлизавета 
НОВІКОВА Марія 5 8 3 -7 НИКИТЮК Марія 
СІТЬКО Софія 3 11 19 16 СТЕПАНОВА Єлизавета 
НОВІКОВА Марія 1 12 25 6 ФЕДЕНКО Домініка 
МАЛЬЧЕВСЬКА Марія 3 15 30 5 НИКИТЮК Марія 
НОВІКОВА Марія 4 19 35 5 СТЕПАНОВА Єлизавета 
СІТЬКО Софія 3 22 40 5 НИКИТЮК Марія 
МАЛЬЧЕВСЬКА Марія 3 25 45 5 ФЕДЕНКО Домініка 
  

Tableau of 8 : ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ  17/45  ЛЬВІВ 2      ^ 

ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ Hits Score Score Hits ЛЬВІВ 2 
ОГОН Устіна 3 3 3 3 СПИРИДОНОВА Поліна 
ДЯЧЕНКО Сніжана 1 4 5 2 СТОГНІЙ Софія 
МАКОВЕЙ Анастасія 0 4 10 5 МИЛЯВСЬКА Вікторія 
ДЯЧЕНКО Сніжана 0 4 13 3 СПИРИДОНОВА Поліна 
ОГОН Устіна 6 10 20 7 МИЛЯВСЬКА Вікторія 
МАКОВЕЙ Анастасія 4 14 30 10 СТОГНІЙ Софія 
ДЯЧЕНКО Сніжана 2 16 35 5 МИЛЯВСЬКА Вікторія 
ГАРНИК Зоя 1 17 40 5 СПИРИДОНОВА Поліна 
ОГОН Устіна 0 17 45 5 СТОГНІЙ Софія 
  

Tableau of 8 : ЗАКАРПАТТЯ  40/25  ДНІПРО      ^ 

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ Hits Score Score Hits ДНІПРО 
ФАТУЛА Юлія 5 5 4 4 СЕРЕДА Марія 
КУШТАН Ксенія 5 10 5 1 МАКСИМІК Мирослава 
ПЕТРУС Катерина 5 15 8 3 СТАРИШКО Поліна 
ФАТУЛА Юлія 5 20 10 2 МАКСИМІК Мирослава 
ПЕТРУС Катерина 5 25 13 3 СЕРЕДА Марія 
КУШТАН Ксенія 5 30 18 5 СТАРИШКО Поліна 
ПЕТРУС Катерина 5 35 20 2 МАКСИМІК Мирослава 
СВИСТАК Вікторія 5 40 21 1 СТАРИШКО Поліна 
КУШТАН Ксенія 0 40 25 4 СЕРЕДА Марія 
  



Semi-finals : ЛЬВІВ 3  36/45  ЛЬВІВ 1      ^ 

ЛЬВІВ 3 Hits Score Score Hits ЛЬВІВ 1 
ФЕДЕНКО Домініка 4 4 5 5 ДМИТРУК Аліна 
СТЕПАНОВА Єлизавета 3 7 10 5 МАКСИМЕНКО Анна 
БАРДАШ Поліна 2 9 15 5 КОРНІЙЧУК Єлізавета-Ольга 
СТЕПАНОВА Єлизавета 2 11 20 5 ДМИТРУК Аліна 
ФЕДЕНКО Домініка 3 14 25 5 КОРНІЙЧУК Єлізавета-Ольга 
НИКИТЮК Марія 5 19 30 5 МАКСИМЕНКО Анна 
СТЕПАНОВА Єлизавета 8 27 35 5 КОРНІЙЧУК Єлізавета-Ольга 
НИКИТЮК Марія 3 30 40 5 ДМИТРУК Аліна 
ФЕДЕНКО Домініка 6 36 45 5 МАКСИМЕНКО Анна 
  

Semi-finals : ЗАКАРПАТТЯ  37/45  ЛЬВІВ 2      ^ 

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ Hits Score Score Hits ЛЬВІВ 2 
ФАТУЛА Юлія 4 4 5 5 СТОГНІЙ Софія 
ПЕТРУС Катерина 1 5 10 5 МИЛЯВСЬКА Вікторія 
КУШТАН Ксенія 5 10 14 4 СПИРИДОНОВА Поліна 
ФАТУЛА Юлія 2 12 20 6 МИЛЯВСЬКА Вікторія 
КУШТАН Ксенія 7 19 24 4 СТОГНІЙ Софія 
ПЕТРУС Катерина 4 23 30 6 СПИРИДОНОВА Поліна 
КУШТАН Ксенія 4 27 30 0 МИЛЯВСЬКА Вікторія 
СВИСТАК Вікторія 3 30 37 7 СПИРИДОНОВА Поліна 
ПЕТРУС Катерина 7 37 45 8 СТОГНІЙ Софія 
  

Final : ЛЬВІВ 2  34/45  ЛЬВІВ 1      ^ 

ЛЬВІВ 2 Hits Score Score Hits ЛЬВІВ 1 
СТОГНІЙ Софія 4 4 5 5 ДМИТРУК Аліна 
МИЛЯВСЬКА Вікторія 2 6 10 5 МАКСИМЕНКО Анна 
СПИРИДОНОВА Поліна 6 12 15 5 ДЗЮБАН Катерина 
МИЛЯВСЬКА Вікторія 2 14 19 4 ДМИТРУК Аліна 
СТОГНІЙ Софія 3 17 25 6 ДЗЮБАН Катерина 
СПИРИДОНОВА Поліна 4 21 30 5 МАКСИМЕНКО Анна 
МИЛЯВСЬКА Вікторія 3 24 35 5 ДЗЮБАН Катерина 
СПИРИДОНОВА Поліна 5 29 38 3 ДМИТРУК Аліна 
СТОГНІЙ Софія 5 34 45 7 МАКСИМЕНКО Анна 
  



9th place : ОЛЕКСАНДРІЯ  18/45  ЛЬВІВ 4      ^ 

ОЛЕКСАНДРІЯ Hits Score Score Hits ЛЬВІВ 4 
ГЛАЗКОВА Катерина 1 1 5 5 ШЕМЯКІНА Софія 
ЧЕГОЛЯ Валерія 0 1 10 5 ГОРБАЧУК Єлізавета 
БЕСКОСТА Олександра 6 7 15 5 ЧОРНА Ангеліна 
ЧЕГОЛЯ Валерія 2 9 20 5 ШЕМЯКІНА Софія 
ГЛАЗКОВА Катерина 3 12 25 5 ЧОРНА Ангеліна 
БЕСКОСТА Олександра 2 14 30 5 ГОРБАЧУК Єлізавета 
ЧЕГОЛЯ Валерія 1 15 35 5 ЧОРНА Ангеліна 
БЕСКОСТА Олександра 1 16 40 5 ШЕМЯКІНА Софія 
ГЛАЗКОВА Катерина 2 18 45 5 ГОРБАЧУК Єлізавета 
  

Third place : ЗАКАРПАТТЯ  33/45  ЛЬВІВ 3      ^ 

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ Hits Score Score Hits ЛЬВІВ 3 
КУШТАН Ксенія 3 3 5 5 СТЕПАНОВА Єлизавета 
СВИСТАК Вікторія 1 4 10 5 ФЕДЕНКО Домініка 
ПЕТРУС Катерина 4 8 15 5 НИКИТЮК Марія 
ФАТУЛА Юлія 2 10 20 5 СТЕПАНОВА Єлизавета 
КУШТАН Ксенія 4 14 25 5 НИКИТЮК Марія 
ПЕТРУС Катерина 4 18 30 5 ФЕДЕНКО Домініка 
ФАТУЛА Юлія 6 24 35 5 НИКИТЮК Марія 
ПЕТРУС Катерина 3 27 40 5 СТЕПАНОВА Єлизавета 
КУШТАН Ксенія 6 33 45 5 ФЕДЕНКО Домініка 
  

Tableau 5-8 of 4 : КИЇВ  35/45  ХАРКІВ      ^ 

КИЇВ Hits Score Score Hits ХАРКІВ 
МАЛЬЧЕВСЬКА Марія 4 4 5 5 ФОМЕНКО Уляна 
ШЕВЧЕНКО Софія 2 6 10 5 АНГАРСЬКА Маргарита 
НОВІКОВА Марія 5 11 15 5 СКВОРЦОВА Стефанія 
ШЕВЧЕНКО Софія 4 15 20 5 ФОМЕНКО Уляна 
МАЛЬЧЕВСЬКА Марія 4 19 23 3 СКВОРЦОВА Стефанія 
НОВІКОВА Марія 3 22 30 7 АНГАРСЬКА Маргарита 
ШЕВЧЕНКО Софія 7 29 35 5 СКВОРЦОВА Стефанія 
НОВІКОВА Марія 5 34 40 5 ФОМЕНКО Уляна 
МАЛЬЧЕВСЬКА Марія 1 35 45 5 АНГАРСЬКА Маргарита 
  



Tableau 5-8 of 4 : ДНІПРО  44/45  ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ      ^ 

ДНІПРО Hits Score Score Hits ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ 
СТАРИШКО Поліна 3 3 5 5 ОГОН Устіна 
СЕРЕДА Марія 7 10 8 3 ДЯЧЕНКО Сніжана 
МАКСИМІК Мирослава 4 14 11 3 МАКОВЕЙ Анастасія 
СТАРИШКО Поліна 6 20 15 4 ДЯЧЕНКО Сніжана 
МАКСИМІК Мирослава 2 22 25 10 ОГОН Устіна 
СЕРЕДА Марія 7 29 30 5 МАКОВЕЙ Анастасія 
МАКСИМІК Мирослава 4 33 35 5 ДЯЧЕНКО Сніжана 
СТАРИШКО Поліна 5 38 40 5 МАКОВЕЙ Анастасія 
СЕРЕДА Марія 6 44 45 5 ОГОН Устіна 
  

5th place : ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ  44/45  ХАРКІВ      ^ 

ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ Hits Score Score Hits ХАРКІВ 
ОГОН Устіна 4 4 5 5 ФОМЕНКО Уляна 
ДЯЧЕНКО Сніжана 2 6 10 5 АНГАРСЬКА Маргарита 
МАКОВЕЙ Анастасія 3 9 15 5 СКВОРЦОВА Стефанія 
ДЯЧЕНКО Сніжана 0 9 20 5 ФОМЕНКО Уляна 
ОГОН Устіна 16 25 24 4 СКВОРЦОВА Стефанія 
МАКОВЕЙ Анастасія 5 30 29 5 АНГАРСЬКА Маргарита 
ДЯЧЕНКО Сніжана 4 34 35 6 СКВОРЦОВА Стефанія 
МАКОВЕЙ Анастасія 5 39 40 5 ФОМЕНКО Уляна 
ОГОН Устіна 5 44 45 5 АНГАРСЬКА Маргарита 
  

7th place : ДНІПРО  45/42  КИЇВ      ^ 

ДНІПРО Hits Score Score Hits КИЇВ 
СЕРЕДА Марія 5 5 2 2 ШЕВЧЕНКО Софія 
МАКСИМІК Мирослава 3 8 10 8 МАЛЬЧЕВСЬКА Марія 
СТАРИШКО Поліна 5 13 15 5 СІТЬКО Софія 
МАКСИМІК Мирослава 1 14 20 5 ШЕВЧЕНКО Софія 
СЕРЕДА Марія 8 22 25 5 СІТЬКО Софія 
СТАРИШКО Поліна 8 30 29 4 МАЛЬЧЕВСЬКА Марія 
МАКСИМІК Мирослава 5 35 34 5 СІТЬКО Софія 
СТАРИШКО Поліна 5 40 39 5 ШЕВЧЕНКО Софія 
СЕРЕДА Марія 5 45 42 3 МАЛЬЧЕВСЬКА Марія 
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